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Brookside Museum Jailhouse Rock 5K

Matthew Gervasio
Dennis Filmore
Adam Newman
Mike Hegel
Chris McGoldrick
Nathan Jenkins
Kimberly Miseno
Bill Babcock
Matthew Fryar
Michael Alsup
Keith Meyer
Eric Bennett
Joseph Lynch
Neil Kelsey

Jim McElroy
David Peterson
John DeGuardi
Rachelle Jenkins
Jeff Nastke
Carrie McTague
Ben Weiss

Billy Paley

Rich Tanchyk
Jonathan Stillman
Richard Starace
Andrew Wheeler
Daniele Cherniak
Ellsworth Jenkins
Bill Gervasio
Glen Case

Jim Bowles
Gerry Costello
Keira Moore
Andrew La Rosa
Richard Bashant
Gary Guilfoile
Paul Forbes

16M
5IM
42M
35M
29M
24M
33F
53M
23M
38M
45M
34M
42M
33M
44M
44M
43M
27F
22M
27F
36M
18M
5IM
45M
40M
55M
41F
55M
47M
48M
59M
39M
| 9F
I5M
36M
39M
52M

17:00
17:50
18:15
18:23
18:33
18:50
19:01
19:02
19:09
19:23
19:24
19:28
19:29
19:30
19:34
19:36
19:52
19:53
19:54
20:07
20:12
20:53
20:56
21:05
21:10
21:13
21:15
21:16
21:23
21:24
21:25
21:26
21:28
21:39
21:55
22:01
22:35

16 August 2003



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
6l
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Daniel Prosser
Katie Peterson
Teresa Alger

Greg Rickes
Christopher Allen
Paul Sloan

John Meehan
Meghan Vandenburgh
Pamela DelSignore
Andrea Peterson
Karen Decker
Maressa Vincent
Renee Damico

Teri Mostoller
Dawn Kirchoff
Roger Gorham
Donald Whisenhunt
Jodi Jette

Cindy Munter

Jane Klein

Phil Carducci
Sarah Gorham
Sam Serrill

Cheryl Clark

Steve Mastaitis
James Stuart
Rachel Smisloff
Bob McFarland
Michael Marx

Jim Murray

Tracy Lynch

Ginny Pezzula

Carl Filbrich
Timothy McGuire
Sue Waterhase

Jill Nagangast
Melinda Whisenhunt
Patrick Banach
Linda Campanelli

52m
|2F
36F
53M
14M
57M
53M
33F
34F
44F
28F
23F
3I1F
28F
27F
56M
36M
33F
30F
44F
54M
| 8F
58M
32F
49M
38M
| 6F
70M
46M
40M
39F
57F
52M
47M
39F
23F
36F
I5M
S50F

22:40
22:4|
22:4|
23:03
23:10
23:11
23:14
23:23
23:31
23:38
23:48
24:03
24:04
24:15
24:23
24:24
24:35
24:38
24:35
24:52
25:06
25:09
25:20
25:30
25:31
25:33
25:50
25:54
26:00
26:09
26:13
26:14
26:15
26:29
26:45
26:50
26:56
27:05
27:06



77  Cathy Winslow 3IF 27:34

78  Tamara Manny 39M 27:38
79  Barbara Jordan 42F 27:39
80 Meg O’Leary 32F 27:42
8l Kathleen Bernard 44F 27:47
82  Susan Granger 41F 28:00
83  Susan Williams 37F 28:01
84  Cathy La Rosa 42F 28:06
85  Beth Smisloff 39F 28:24
86  Rebecca Martell 33F 28:32
87  Christopher Granger  4IM 28:43
88  Grace Smisloff I3F 28:49
89  Anne Moore 49F 29:08
90  Kathy Hall 40F 29:14
91  Diane Alsup 36F 29:19
92  Linda Plante 54F 29:35
93  Corinne Johnson 49F 30:26
94  Mary Beth Farmer 49F 30:35
95  Betty McCutcheon 59F 30:36
96  Julie Massaroni 43F 31:08
97  Eileen Battle 46F 31:22
98  Amy Severson 29F 31:29
99  Lisa Munter 30F 31:30
100 Christine Blackman 51F 31:46
101 Kathy Swartz 39F 32:05
102 Roger Grout 49M 33:38
103 Margaret Davenport 47F 36:23
104 Tim Banach 43M 36:30
|05 Debbie Hyatt 47F 38:29
106 Lori Beza 39F 39:50

Overall Winners:

Male: Matthew Gervasio 17:09
Dennis Filmore 17:50

Female: Kimberly Miseno 19:01
Rachelle Jenkins  19:53

Age Group Winners



|4 & Under
Katie Petersen
Grace Smisloff

[5-18
Keira Moore

Sarah Gorham
Rachelle Smisloff

19-24

Maressa Vincent 24:03

25-29

Carrie McTague
Karen Decker
Teri Mostoller

30-34

Megan Vandenburgh
Pamela DelSignorie
Renee Damico

35-39

Teresa Alger
Tracy Lynch
Sue Waterhase

40-44

Danielle Cherniak
Andrea Peterson
Jane Klein

45-49

Anne Moore
Corinne Johnson
Mary Beth Farmer

22:4|
28:49

21:28
25:09
25:52

20:07
23:48
24:15

23:23
23:31
24:04

22:4|
26:13
26:45

21:15
23:38
24:52

29:08
30:26
30:35

Christopher Allen 23:10

Billy Paley 20:53
Andrew La Rosa 21:39
Patrick Banach 27:05

Nathan Jenkins 18:50
Matthew Fryer 19:09
Jeff Nastke 19:54

Chris McGoldrick 18:37

Eric Bennett 19:28
Neil Kelsey 19:30
Mike Hegel 18:27
Michael Alsup 19:23
Ben Weiss 20:12

Adam Newton 18:13

Joseph Lynch 19:29
Jim McElroy 19:34
Keith Meyer 19:24

Jonathan Stillman 21:05
Bill Gervasio 21:23



50-54

Linda Campanelli
Linda Plante
Christine Blackman

55-59
Ginny Pezzula
Betty McCutcheon

60-64
NONE

65-69
NONE

70+
NONE

27:06
29:35
31:46

26:14
30:36

Bill Babcock 19:02
Rich Tanchyk 20:56
Paul Forbes 22:35

Andrew Wheeler 21:13
Ellsworth Jenkins 21:16
Jim Bowles 21:25

NONE

NONE

Bob McFarland 25:59



